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MOTO CLUB TRIP
MONTANALDO DI GUBBIO (PG)

CLASSIFICA PS 7 PS2 FARO ROSSO (4)

12ENDURO DEL FARO ROSSO
1"PROVA TROFEO UMBRIA

LEGA MOTOCICLISMO

21 MARZO 2010

28 559
29 642
30 421
31 519
32 428
33 741
34 215
35 625
36 646
37 544
38 313
39 538
40 427
41 5
42 535
43 555
44 712
45 821
46 718
47 632
48 553

BAZZURR1 ROBERTO
ARCANGELI MIRCO
MANCINI ANDREA
CAMBIOTTI PAOLO
SPIGARELL1 STEFANO
BIANCHINI STEFANO
MARCELLINI MICHELE
SABBATINI DAVID
MONTIGIANI MORENO
TENT1 MASSIMILIANO
CESARI MARCELLO
BAZZURRI1 SERGIO
ZANGANELL1 GIOVANNI
REGNICOL1 ROBERTO
CHIAVINI LUCIO
ZENOBI STEFANO
DOMINICI ALBERTO
CARPISASSI PIERO
MARIOTTINI CAMILLO
BALDACCHINI ROBERTO
FINDANNO GIANPIERO
BISCIOTTI MARCO
ORIOLI PAOLO
BIANCHINI ANDREA
TORTOIOLI DIEGO
SANTIONI ALESSANDRO
ORLANDI GABRIELE
RULLI MASSIMILIANO
ALLEGRUCCI STEFANO
PREESCIUTTI LUCIANO
TIRONZELL1 LEONARDO
STINCHI MASSIMO
BELLUCCI DAVID
AGOSTINI ALFREDO
PAPA MANUEL
DOMICOL1 MANUEL
ALLEGRUCCI MATTEO
NANNI SERGIO

ZANCHI ROBERTO
CHIABOLOTTI ANTONIO
BORDONI AGOSTINO
GIANNINI MATTEO
GORACCI GINO
CECCHINI LUCA
CATANOSSI GIACOMO
RICCI GIANNI
CHIALLI LUCA

VINTI DANIELE
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Montanaldo di Gubbio (Pg) 21-03-10 19:29
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3:12.46
3:12.60
3:12.98
3:13.28
3:13.48
3:13.50
3:13.71
3:14.49
3:14.72
3:14.81
3:14.84
3:15.33
3:15.62
3:15.63
3:15.68
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MOTO CLUB TRIP
MONTANALDO DI GUBBIO (PG)

CLASSIFICA PS 7 PS2 FARO ROSSO (4)

PSO7
1"PROVA TROFEO UMBRIA

LEGA MOTOCICLISMO
21 MARZO 2010

83 641
84 536
85 826
86 647
87 513
88 533
89 829
90 537
91 549
92 526
93 618
94 552
95 793
96 823

BISCONTINI MARIO
MATTIOL1 CLAUDIO
MARSILI DAVIDE
CASCIARI FRANCESCO
MASSETT1 MARCO
MILLI FRANCESCO
DUCHI ALESSANDRO
GIANFRANCESCHI ENRI
PETRINI DIEGO
MENICHETTI LUCA
FRASCATI LUCA
MATTIOLI MASSIMO
NERI LORENZO
BAGIACCHI DANIELE
CECCARANI LUCA
FAGIOLI GINO

CECILI FEDERICO
PASCOLINI WALTER

DI MINO ALEANDRO
CASCIARRI PAOLO
MONTANUCCI ALESSAND
BELLAFANTE CLAUDIO
CASTELLANI GIORGIO
RICCI ROBERTO
MARTACCI MATTIA
RICCI CLAUDIO
GIANFRANCESCHI AVEN
VANTAGGI LUCA

CANTAGALL1 VALENTINO

MONTI BERNARDINO
MERLI I1VAN

CORSICI MARCO
FIORITI GIAMMARCO
LONGETTI GIORDANO
ORDINI GIANLUCA
CECCARELLI NICOLA
PASSERI ALESSANDRO
SFORNA MARCO
FELIGETTI1 LUCA
BACCARINI GUIDO
BONINSEGNI DAVIDE
GRASSINI ALESSANDRO
TITTARELLI GIANNI
PASSERINI ROBERTO
CAPPELL1 PAOLO
VENTANNI FRANCESCO
BRAGETT1 MARCO
GUSTINUCCI MIRKO
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3:17.56
3:17.94
3:18.09
3:18.28
3:18.30
3:18.37
3:18.44
3:18.81
3:18.91
3:19.34
3:19.62
3:19.63
3:20.59
3:21.21
21.56
1.94
2.67
2.77
3.11
3.19
3.38
3.48
4.18
4.20
4.21
4.39
4.53
5.17
5.26
5.65
5.89
6.26
6.46
7.27
7.81
7.83
8.13
8.53
8.57
8.73
8.94
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LEGA MOTOCICLISMO
21 MARZO 2010



CLASSIFICA PS 7 PS2 FARO ROSSO (4)

PSO7

120 541
121 815
122 517
123 629
124 740

NON

528
796

BELLERI NICO
RINALDI CLAUDIO
PIGNATTA MICHELE
FANTI ALESSIO
BRIGHIGNI MAURIZIO
BALDELLI MARIO
LESANDRELLI MARCO
TORTOIOLI FILIPPO
GUARDABASI MATTEO
VOLPI CARLO

BERTA ALESSIO
BISCONTINI DANIELE
CASINI EMILIANO
PARLANTI1 EDOARDO
BRAGANTI GIACOMO
AFFATATO LUIGI
MERIGGIOLI GIAMPIERO
MORETTI STEFANO
GILDONI ANTONIO
PAPAVERO CRISTIAN
MONELLETTA ANDREA
MENCULINI GIACOMO
CAPPELLI ALESSIO
NARDI ALESSIO
LUCIANI MATTIA
GUIDI BENJAMIN
PASCOLINI FEDERICO
FARABBI GIUSEPPE

CLASSIFICATI

BELLUCCI ALESSANDRO
ARCANGELI1 FABIO
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Associazione U.I.S.P

0.54

2.91
2.96
4.75

8.79
0.71



